
Eriksdalsbadet

den 4 mars 2016 ~ den 6 mars 2016

Gamma Cup 2016

Detailed Results

Stockholm

6.4.2.0
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jönköpings simsällskap 1

100B 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 23,40 23,40  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 6,5 5,0 5,5     16,5 21,45 44,85  Fothopp bakåt

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,5 37,05 81,90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 27,00 108,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,0 33,00 141,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 36,30 178,20  Forward Double Somersault

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpingsimsällskap 2

100B 1 1,2 6,5 7,0 7,0     21,0 25,20 25,20  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,5 25,35 50,55  Fothopp bakåt

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 25,50 76,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,0 28,50 104,55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 29,70 134,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,0 33,00 167,25  Forward Double Somersault

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- Göteborg Sim 3

100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,5     21,0 21,00 21,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 21,45 42,45  Fothopp bakåt

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0     18,0 30,60 73,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,0 3,0 4,5     9,0 18,00 91,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,0     12,0 26,40 117,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 29,70 147,15  Forward Double Somersault

Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,5     19,5 19,50 19,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 19,80 39,30  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 22,50 61,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 5,5     16,5 26,40 88,20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,5     19,5 27,30 115,50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 26,40 141,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Wilma Perkiö (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 5

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 19,80 37,80  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,5     16,5 23,10 60,90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 22,50 83,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 26,40 109,80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 4,0 5,5     16,5 26,40 136,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Frida Ekdahl (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 6

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,0 19,80 37,80  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 27,00 64,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,5 21,60 86,40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,0     18,0 25,20 111,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,0     12,0 20,40 132,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Valencia Cederstam Krantz (2005) -- SK Neptun 7

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 6,5     16,5 18,15 34,65  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 3,5     12,0 15,60 50,25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 27,00 77,25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 19,20 96,45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 125,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lea Nöjd (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 8

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 19,50 19,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 21,45 40,95  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 21,60 62,55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,0 18,00 80,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 99,75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 124,95  Inward Dive

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 9

100A 1 1,0 6,5 7,5 7,0     21,0 21,00 21,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 21,45 42,45  Fothopp bakåt

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 61,65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 78,45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 97,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0     15,0 24,00 121,65  Inward Somersault

Gabrielle Lebon (2007) -- Olympic Nice Natation 10

100A 1 1,0 6,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 18,15 33,15  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,0     15,0 24,00 57,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 21,00 78,15  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,5     10,5 16,80 94,95  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1,6 4,5 6,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 118,95  Reverse Dive

Enni Lax (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 11=

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 5,5 6,0     18,0 19,80 37,80  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,5 20,25 58,05  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 74,85  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 16,20 91,05  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 21,60 112,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Iliste (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF 11=

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 4,5     16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 18,15 34,65  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,5     15,0 19,50 54,15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 6,0     15,0 22,50 76,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,0     10,5 16,80 93,45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0     12,0 19,20 112,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabell Lindström (2005) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 13

100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 19,50 19,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 5,0     18,0 19,80 39,30  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 5,5     13,5 16,20 55,50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 20,25 75,75  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 100,95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 2,0 1,0 2,0     6,0 9,60 110,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp 14

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 7,5     19,5 19,50 19,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 19,80 39,30  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 18,00 57,30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 3,0 4,0     12,0 18,00 75,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 94,50  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 3,5 3,5     10,5 14,70 109,20  Inward Dive

Hanna Andersson (2005) -- Sk Poseidon 15

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 5,5 4,5     13,5 14,85 31,35  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 18,00 49,35  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 3,5 4,0     12,0 16,80 66,15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5     12,0 18,00 84,15  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,5 5,5 5,0     15,0 21,00 105,15  Forward Somersault

Iga Jacowicz-Korczynska (2006) -- Sk Poseidon 16

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 18,15 33,15  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5     15,0 18,00 51,15  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 18,90 70,05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5     10,5 15,75 85,80  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 102,60  Forward Somersault

Ida Meijer (2006) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 17

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 16,50 33,00  Fothopp bakåt

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 15,60 48,60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 15,30 63,90  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 21,00 84,90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 101,70  Forward Somersault

Elsa Wähler (2006) -- Sk Poseidon 18

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 16,50 31,50  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 3,5     10,5 12,60 44,10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 18,90 63,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,0     9,0 13,50 76,50  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 18,90 95,40  Forward Somersault

Emilia Orava (2006) -- Vantaa Diving 19

100A 1 1,0 2,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 12,00 12,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 6,0     18,0 19,80 31,80  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 5,0     18,0 21,60 53,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 6,0 5,0     15,0 21,00 74,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5     10,5 15,75 90,15  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 90,15 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

Julia Ragén (2006) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb (withdrew) 20

100A 1 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Roope Rundgren (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 67,10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 95,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 123,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 35,70 158,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 35,20 194,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 227,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 37,95 265,55  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,5 32,80 62,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 94,85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 3,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 27,75 122,60  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 157,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 179,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 216,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 250,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Daniel Kabonen (2004) -- Vantaa Diving 3

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 55,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 80,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 21,25 102,10  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 132,70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 167,90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,5   16,0 35,20 203,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 24,70 227,80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Axel Gren (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 4

201C 1 1,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 60,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 82,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 27,75 109,85  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,0 3,5   13,5 25,65 135,50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 163,00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 200,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 3,0   7,5 16,50 216,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erik Ekenstierna (2003) -- Sk Poseidon 5

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 29,60 60,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 83,40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 108,15  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 23,40 131,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 22,05 153,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 180,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 2,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5   4,5 10,80 190,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisen IF Simhopp 6

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 28,80 52,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 73,00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 97,00  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 29,70 126,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 21,25 147,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,5 23,25 171,20  Back Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 2,0 3,5 2,5 2,5   8,5 18,70 189,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Knut Körsell (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 7

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 56,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 84,95  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0   16,0 27,20 112,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 1,5 0,5 1,5 1,0 2,0   4,0 7,20 119,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 2,5 3,5 1,5 3,0   9,0 18,00 137,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 23,10 160,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 180,25  Forward Double Somersault

Angus Hellman (2004) -- SK Neptun 8

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 16,25 16,25  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 21,00 37,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 58,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 85,80  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 1,5 3,5 2,5 3,0   9,0 16,20 102,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1,5 5,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 121,50  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 146,30  Reverse Somersault

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 171,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isac Faxius (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 9

201C 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 50,85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 19,50 70,35  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 20,40 90,75  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 21,60 112,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 2,5 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0   5,0 10,00 122,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,5 20,90 143,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 166,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

César Kylberg (2004) -- Stockholmspolisen IF Simhopp 10

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 16,25 16,25  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,5 18,40 34,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 57,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 78,05  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 2,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   10,0 18,00 96,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 21,25 117,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 143,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,5 5,0 3,5   12,5 20,00 163,30  Inward Somersault

Elias Lunde-Helseth (2004) -- Bærum Stupklubb 11

101C 1 1,2 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 19,50 43,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 72,30  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 24,50 96,80  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 96,80 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 124,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 2,5 0,5 2,0 1,0 0,5   3,5 7,70 131,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 19,55 151,25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Herman Ehinger (2004) -- Mellannorrlands simhoppklubb 12

102B 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 17,25 17,25  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 3,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 3,0   7,5 12,75 30,00  Back Dive

302C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 30,00 1Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1,4 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,0   11,0 15,40 45,40  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1,7 2,5 1,0 2,0 3,0 1,5   6,0 10,20 55,60  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 17,60 73,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 94,00  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 94,00 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls Platform

Emma Johansson (2002) -- Västerås SS 1

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 66,70  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 101,55  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 132,15  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 166,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 211,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   18,5 44,40 255,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hanna Stjernström (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 34,20 67,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0   16,0 32,00 99,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 131,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   15,5 37,20 168,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 30,80 199,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 32,40 231,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb 3

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 52,00  Back Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 89,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 122,20  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 3,5   11,5 24,15 146,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 189,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 33,75 223,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Leah Tuxen (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 4

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 58,50  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 4,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 30,40 88,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 3,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 117,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5   16,5 34,65 152,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 7,5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 31,90 184,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 214,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ellen Lind (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 5

103C 5 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 58,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 88,80  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 128,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,5   17,0 25,50 153,90  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 180,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 210,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Agnes Lindholm Glennow (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 6

